IKartistas da Ordem 2010

Manga A Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 08-05-2010 14:17 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.361 +0.078 17:54:54.057 3 50.154 +1.388 17:49:26.791
(15) Pedro Mendes 10 49.682 +1.399 17:55:43.739 4 50.201 +1.435 17:50:16.992
1 50.827 +3.109 17:48:23.755 11 48.527 +0.244 17:56:32.266 5 50.256 +1.490 17:51:07.248
2 49.019 +1.301 17:49:12.774 12 48.539 +0.256 17:57:20.805 6 50.514 +1.748 17:51:57.762
3 48.804 +1.086 17:50:01.578 7 49.767 +1.001 17:52:47.529
4 48.199 +0.481 17:50:49.777 (6) Jorge Silva 8 49.343 +0.577 17:53:36.872
5 48.347 +0.629 17:51:38.124 1 55.415 +7.006 17:48:06.508 9 49.851 +1.085 17:54:26.723
6 48.215 +0.497 17:52:26.339 2 50.239 +1.830 17:48:56.747 10 49.368 +0.602 17:55:16.091
7 56.721 +9.003 17:53:23.060 3 52.671 +4.262 17:49:49.418 11 48.766 - 17:56:04.857
8 48.179 +0.461 17:54:11.239 4 49.286 +0.877 17:50:38.704 12 48.883 +0.117 17:56:53.740
9 47.926 +0.208 17:54:59.165 5 48.917 +0.508 17:51:27.621 13 48.830 +0.064 17:57:42.570
10 47.833 +0.115 17:55:46.998 6 49.099 +0.690 17:52:16.720
11 47.718 - 17:56:34.716 7 48.948 +0.539 17:53:05.668 (18) Rui Grossa
12 47.760 +0.042 17:57:22.476 8 48.409 - 17:53:54.077 1 52,715 +3.936 17:48:17.963
9 48.787 +0.378 17:54:42.864 2 50.656 +1.877 17:49:08.619
(14) Humberto Cunha 10 48.727 +0.318 17:55:31.591 3 49.561 +0.782 17:49:58.180
1 51.706 +3.745 17:48:08.625 1 48.429 +0.020 17:56:20.020 4 49.324 +0.545 17:50:47.504
2 49.253 +1.292 17:48:57.878 12 48.470 +0.061 17:57:08.490 5 49.525 +0.746 17:51:37.029
3 48.858 +0.897 17:49:46.736 6 49.192 +0.413 17:52:26.221
4 48.492 +0.531 17:50:35.228 (20) Tiago Durdes 7 48.920 +0.141 17:53:15.141
5 48.614 +0.653 17:51:23.842 1 51.188 +2.508 17:48:04.656 8 49.177 +0.398 17:54:04.318
6 48.633 +0.672 17:52:12.475 2 50.117 +1.437 17:48:54.773 9 49.198 +0.419 17:54:53.516
7 48.462 +0.501 17:53:00.937 3 49.953 +1.273 17:49:44.726 10 49.045 +0.266 17:55:42.561
8 48.396 +0.435 17:53:49.333 4 49.956 +1.276 17:50:34.682 11 48.779 - 17:56:31.340
9 48.740 +0.779 17:54:38.073 5 49.487 +0.807 17:51:24.169 12 48.940 +0.161 17:57:20.280
10 47.961 - 17:55:26.034 6 49.204 +0.524 17:52:13.373
11 48.567 +0.606 17:56:14.601 7 51.696 +3.016 17:53:05.069 (3) Gongalo Oliveira
12 48.217 +0.256 17:57:02.818 8 49.514 +0.834 17:53:54.583 1 53.036 +4.251 17:47:46.945
9 49.373 +0.693 17:54:43.956 2 50.098 +1.313 17:48:37.043
(17) Rui Bolas 10 48.893 +0.213 17:55:32.849 3 51.336 +2.551 17:49:28.379
1 53.113 +4.981 17:48:23.149 11 49.003 +0.323 17:56:21.852 4 49.420 +0.635 17:50:17.799
2 50.272 +2.140 17:49:13.421 12 48.680 - 17:57:10.532 5 54.652 +5.867 17:51:12.451
3 49.255 +1.123 17:50:02.676 6 49.100 +0.315 17:52:01.551
4 48.829 +0.697 17:50:51.505 (5) Joao Gonzaga 7 49.170 +0.385 17:52:50.721
5 49.684 +1.552 17:51:41.189 1 55.449 +6.728 17:47:44.138 8 49.296 +0.511 17:53:40.017
6 48.664 +0.532 17:52:29.853 2 50.656 +1.935 17:48:34.794 9 49.647 +0.862 17:54:29.664
7 48.990 +0.858 17:53:18.843 3 52.534 +3.813 17:49:27.328 10 50.562 +1.777 17:55:20.226
8 48.835 +0.703 17:54:07.678 4 49.809 +1.088 17:50:17.137 11 48.820 +0.035 17:56:09.046
9 48.494 +0.362 17:54:56.172 5 49.396 +0.675 17:51:06.533 12 48.785 - 17:56:57.831
10 48.132 - 17:55:44.304 6 49.494 +0.773 17:51:56.027
11 48.310 +0.178 17:56:32.614 7 49.676 +0.955 17:52:45.703 (9) Jose Mendes
12 50.894 +2.762 17:57:23.508 8 49.268 +0.547 17:53:34.971 1 54.265 +5.295 17:48:30.708
9 49.594 +0.873 17:54:24.565 2 51.599 +2.629 17:49:22.307
(7) Jose Amaral 10 49.085 +0.364 17:55:13.650 3 50.242 +1.272 17:50:12.549
1 53.191 +4.966 17:47:55.555 11 48.965 +0.244 17:56:02.615 4 49.484 +0.514 17:51:02.033
2 50.711 +2.486 17:48:46.266 12 48.721 - 17:56:51.336 5 49.035 +0.065 17:51:51.068
3 50.296 +2.071 17:49:36.562 13 50.101 +1.380 17:57:41.437 6 49.303 +0.333 17:52:40.371
4 49.733 +1.508 17:50:26.295 7 48.970 - 17:53:29.341
5 49.401 +1.176 17:51:15.696 (11) Jose Vieira de Abreu 8 49.321 +0.351 17:54:18.662
6 49.105 +0.880 17:52:04.801 1 52.693 +3.967 17:47:49.713 9 1:05.881 +16.911 17:55:24.543
7 49.015 +0.790 17:52:53.816 2 50.254 +1.528 17:48:39.967 10 52.870 +3.900 17:56:17.413
8 48.990 +0.765 17:53:42.806 3 49.441 +0.715 17:49:29.408 11 49.076 +0.106 17:57:06.489
9 49.926 +1.701 17:54:32.732 4 49.304 +0.578 17:50:18.712
10 49.046 +0.821 17:55:21.778 5 49.310 +0.584 17:51:08.022 (13) ’Luis Oliveira
11 48.225 - 17:56:10.003 6 49.433 +0.707 17:51:57.455 1 54.117 +5.127 17:48:01.613
12 48.837 +0.612 17:56:58.840 7 49.238 +0.512 17:52:46.693 2 51.294 +2.304 17:48:52.907
8 49.272 +0.546 17:53:35.965 3 50.692 +1.702 17:49:43.599
(8) Jose Dias 9 49.410 +0.684 17:54:25.375 4 49.854 +0.864 17:50:33.453
1 55.176 +6.893 17:48:19.278 10 48.788 +0.062 17:55:14.163 5 49.693 +0.703 17:51:23.146
2 50.490 +2.207 17:49:09.768 11 48.726 - 17:56:02.889 6 49.833 +0.843 17:52:12.979
3 49.535 +1.252 17:49:59.303 12 48.746 +0.020 17:56:51.635 7 48.990 - 17:53:01.969
4 48.740 +0.457 17:50:48.043 13 49.848 +1.122 17:57:41.483 8 49.096 +0.106 17:53:51.065
5 50.280 +1.997 17:51:38.323 9 49.343 +0.353 17:54:40.408
6 49.170 +0.887 17:52:27.493 (4) Joao Domingues 10 49.208 +0.218 17:55:29.616
7 48.283 - 17:53:15.776 1 54.675 +5.909 17:47:45.940 11 49.322 +0.332 17:56:18.938
8 49.920 +1.637 17:54:05.696 2 50.697 +1.931 17:48:36.637 12 49.063 +0.073 17:57:08.001
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Manga A Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 08-05-2010 14:17 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
10 50.249 +0.141 17:56:08.228
(12) Luis Caetano 11 51.402 +1.294  17:56:59.630
1 54.334 +5.139  17:47:59.443
2 51.938 +2.743 17:48:51.381 (19) Silvio Raposo
3 51.296 +2.101 17:49:42.677 1 54.267 +3.536 17:48:30.318
4 50.986 +1.791  17:50:33.663 2 52.917 +2.186  17:49:23.235
5 50.586 +1.391 17:51:24.249 3 51.540 +0.809 17:50:14.775
6 49.743 +0.548 17:52:13.992 4 51.593 +0.862 17:51:06.368
7 49.904 +0.709 17:53:03.896 5 51.281 +0.550 17:51:57.649
8 50.174 +0.979 17:53:54.070 6 50.731 - 17:52:48.380
9 50.380 +1.185  17:54:44.450 7 53.112 +2.381  17:53:41.492
10 E - 17:55:33.645 8 51.107 +0.376 17:54:32.599
11 49.326 +0.131 17:56:22.971 9 51.087 +0.356 17:55:23.686
12 49.413 +0.218  17:57:12.384 10 51.210 +0.479  17:56:14.896
11 50.955 +0.224  17:57:05.851
(10) Jose Rodrigues
1 53.621 +4332  17:48:12.038
2 50.933 +1.644  17:49:02.971
3 50.256 +0.967  17:49:53.227
4 49.808 +0.519  17:50:43.035
5 49.650 +0.361 17:51:32.685
6 49.439 +0.150  17:52:22.124
7 49.515 +0.226  17:53:11.639
8 49.461 +0.172  17:54:01.100
9 49.485 +0.196  17:54:50.585
10 49.289 - 17:55:39.874
11 49.545 +0.256  17:56:29.419
12 49.613 +0.324  17:57:19.032
(1) Fernando Gomes
1 54.797 +5.086  17:48:33.156
2 51.992 +2.281 17:49:25.148
3 51.725 +2.014  17:50:16.873
4 50.985 +1.274 17:51:07.858
5 50.407 +0.696  17:51:58.265
6 50.571 +0.860  17:52:48.836
7 50.626 +0.915  17:53:39.462
8 49.724 +0.013 17:54:29.186
9 49.798 +0.087  17:55:18.984
10 49.711 - 17:56:08.695
11 49.764 +0.053 17:56:58.459
(16) Pedro Santos
1 53.859 +3.932 17:47:53.723
2 51.678 +1.751 17:48:45.401
3 51.885 +1.958 17:49:37.286
4 51.034 +1.107  17:50:28.320
5 50.089 +0.162  17:51:18.409
6 50.120 +0.193 17:52:08.529
7 50.214 +0.287 17:52:58.743
8 50.231 +0.304  17:53:48.974
9 50.735 +0.808 17:54:39.709
10 49.927 - 17:55:29.636
11 50.260 +0.333 17:56:19.896
12 49.950 +0.023 17:57:09.846
(2) Frabcisco Rodrigues
1 53.718 +3.610  17:48:24.067
2 53.344 +3.236 17:49:17.411
3 52.878 +2.770  17:50:10.289
4 52.607 +2.499  17:51:02.896
5 50.511 +0.403 17:51:53.407
6 50.806 +0.698  17:52:44.213
7 51.989 +1.881 17:53:36.202
8 51.669 +1.561 17:54:27.871
9 50.108 - 17:55:17.979
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